

CS No.12934/16
Gurcharan Singh v. Inderjeet Singh.

22.09.2016

Present: Sh. T. K. Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff no. 1 (b).
Ld. Proxy Counsel for LR of defendant no. 1.

Some talks of compromise are still going on.

Put up for further proceedings on **07.12.2016.**

(Harish Kumar)
ADJ-13 (Central)
THC, Delhi/22.09.2016