

CS No. 12934/16
Gurcharan Singh v. Inderjeet Singh

07.12.2016

Present: None for plaintiff no. 1A.
 Sh. T. K. Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff no. 1B.
 Ld. Proxy Counsel for LR of defendant no. 1.
 Sh. M. S. Ahluwalia, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 5.

 Some more time is sought by the plaintiffs for finalisation
the negotiations among themselves.

 Put up for further proceedings on **24.03.2017**.

**In the meantime, plaintiff shall supply the copy of
plaint along with annexures to the Ld. Counsel for defendant no.
5.**

(Harish Kumar)
ADJ-13 (Central)
THC, Delhi/07.12.2016