

C.S. No. 228/16
New Case no. 12934/16
Gurcharan Singh Vs. Inderjeet Singh

07.10.2017

Present: Sh. Tanvib Singh, Son of defendant no. 2 in person.

It is submitted by Sh. Tanvib Singh that next date of hearing before the Mediation Center is 13.10.2017.

Heard.

In view of above-mentioned, put up for further proceedings on **28.10.2017**.

(LALIT KUMAR)
ADJ-01 (Central), Delhi/07.10.2017