

C.S. No. 12934/16
Gurcharan Singh Vs. Inderjeet Singh

Present: Sh. Amritpal Singh, defendant no. 1(b) in person.
Sh. M.S.Ahluwalia, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 5.

He submits that he is appearing for all the defendants.

The matter is pending for settlement in Mediation Centre and
the next date therein is 08/12/2017.

Put up the matter for further proceedings on **15/01/2017**.

(SAURABH PRATAP SINGH LALER)
ADJ-01 (Central), Delhi/18.11.2017