

CS No.12934/2016
Gurcharan Singh Vs. Inderjeet Singh

03.04.2018

Present: Ms. Sabina Karu, wife of plaintiff No.1 Harmohan Singh.
Defendant No.1 and 2 in person.
Mr. M.S. Ahluwalia, counsel for defendant No.5.

It is submitted by parties that next date before the
Mediation Center is 09.04.2018.

Accordingly, at request of the parties, matter be listed on
19.05.2018 for further proceedings.

(S.P.S. LALER)
ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi
03.04.2018
(P)