

At 11.35 AM

21.08.2018

Present: D-2(b) in person.

It is submitted that some efforts are being made for settlement.

Put up for settlement, if any, or otherwise for framing of issues on **18.09.2018**.

(S.P.S. LALER)
ADJ-01 (Central), Delhi/21.08.2018
(AD)